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Schiiler

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Carl Buchwieser Olchinger MSK e.V. 33 30 28 30,333 5 91

2 Niklas Kreuzer ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf 32 38 28 32,667 10 98

3 Jonas Kreuzer ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf 40 33 40 37,667 7 113

4 Finn Neukam ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf 46 42 45 44,333 4 133

5 Jonas Bahr Niendorfer MC v. 1963 e.V. 59 58 50 55,667 9 167

Jugend weiblich

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Luisa Biittrich 1. MGC Bamberg e.V. 32 34 41 35,667 9 107

2 Josephine Reinhard 1. MGC Bamberg e.V. 45 41 54 46,667 13 140

3 Katja Heuger (Schw) PTSV Hof e.V. Abt. Minigolf 64 64 72 66,667 8 200

Jugend méannlich

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

- 1 Luis Buchwieser Olchinger MSK e.V. 32 28 31 30,333 4 91
p— & 2 Tobias Wagener MGC Murnau am Staffelsee e.V. 34 43 33 36,667 10 110
- '_l:" i 1 3 Noel Preu BGC e.V. Bad Berneck 41 40 38 39,667 3 119
e ﬂ 4 Lucas Draber 1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1961 e.V. 41 38 43 40,667 5 122

Senioren |

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges
1 Ralf Biittrich 1. MGC Bamberg e.V. 31 28 37 32,000 9 96
2 Sascha Reiff 1. MGC Bamberg e.V. 31 37 31 33,000 6 99
3 Andreas Kreuzer ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf 38 32 30 33,333 8 100
4 Martin Lischke 1. Mainzer MGC e.\V. 36 32 33 33,667 4 101
5 Robert Elst 1. MGC Bamberg e.V. 33 34 36 34,333 3 103
6 Manfred Biller BGC Neutraubling e.V. 35 36 37 36,000 2 108
6 Klaus Hofmann ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf 37 36 35 36,000 2 108
8 Sascha Bahr Niendorfer MC v. 1963 e.V. 39 35 35 36,333 4 109
9 Thomas Buchwieser Olchinger MSK e.V. 40 36 36 37,333 4 112
10 Siegfried Bauer ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf 38 37 45 40,000 8 120
11 Reinhold Schneid MGV Ansbach e.V. 46 33 42 40,333 13 121
12 Markus Sieber ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf 41 42 46 43,000 5 129
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Name

Elisabeth Riedl
Claudia Barber

Ly Puschner

Manuela Kottel

Name

Wolfgang Kunert
Jorg Brommer
Lyo Balleininger
Martin Kottel
Bernhard Grobel
Dieter Nickel
Gerhard Puschner
Juirgen Beier
Karl-Heinz Riihle
Walter Herz
Thomas Jansen
Giinter Mikschl
Volker Schmidt

Karlheinz Hablowetz

Peter Ruck
Harald Beier

Siegfried Bargel

Platz Name
1 Simone Limpius
2 Nathalie-Inez Roth
3 Jutta Bauer (Sw 1)
4 Brigitte Lischke (Sw 1)
5 Tina Kreuzer-Morgenstern ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf

6 Melanie Heuger

Andrea Heublein

Christelle Sippel
Sabine-Simone Schiiler 1. MGC Bamberg e.V.

Seniorinnen Il
Verein

1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1961 e.V.
1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1961 e.V.

MGC Wertheim 91 e.V.
BGC Neutraubling e.V.

MGV Ansbach e.V.

R1
39

43
LY
45
41
53

ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf 49

Senioren |l
Verein
1. MGC Bamberg e.V.

TG Hochberg von 1862 Bahnengolf e.V.

1. MGC Bamberg e.V.

ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf
MGC Wertheim "91 e.V.

PTSV Hof e.V. Abt. Minigolf
MGV Ansbach e.V.

1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1961 e.V.
MGC Wolnzach e.V.

1. MGC Bamberg e.V.

MGC Ingolstadt e.V.

BGC Neutraubling e.V.

1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1961 e.V.
1. MGC Bamberg e.V.

MGV Ansbach e.V.

1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1961 e.V.
1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1961 e.V.

Damen
Verein

TG Hoéchberg von 1862 Bahnengolf e.V.
TG Hochberg von 1862 Bahnengolf e.V.

ASV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf
OMGC Ingolstadt e.V.

PTSV Hof e.V. Abt. Minigolf

R2
37
43
46
46
54
49
52

R3
34

44
47
44
51
47
50

R2
35
30
42
36
38
36
36
47
49
37
43
49
39
47
44
47
53

R3
34
36
37
38
35
41
41
44
35
42
43
41
54
51
43
47
50

R2
33

38
38
45
41
59

13

Schnitt Diff Ges
36,667 5
43,333 1
44,667 6
45,000 2
48,667
49,667
50,333

110
130
134
135
146
6 149
3 151

Schnitt Diff Ges
35,667 4

36,333
38,333
38,667
39,000
39,333
41,667
41,667
41,667
42,667

13

12
13
14
12

43,667 2

45,333
45,333
46,000
48,333

15
1"
15

49,000 6
53,000 6

R3
29
34
43
45
52
66

107
109

6 115
6 116
9 117
5 118

125
125
125
128
131

8 136

136
138
145
147
159

Schnitt Diff Ges

30,333
36,000
38,333
42,333
44,000
65,333

4 9N
4 108
9 115
8 127
13 132
12 196
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Herren

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

o = 1 Thomas Lojewski MGC Murnau am Staffelsee e.V. 28 32 36 32,000 8 96
. m 2 Patrick Peschke = BGC Neutraubling e.V. 37 30 37 34,667 7 104
. - 3 Dominik Schlauch BGC e.V. Bad Berneck 36 35 36 35,667 1 107
b ;& 4 Bernd Heublein 1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1961 e.V. 36 43 30 36,333 13 109
‘ & 5 Yannick Hofmann ASYV Pegnitz e.V. Abt. Minigolf 41 38 37 38,667 4 116
- 1 6 Jorg Sienknecht TG Hochberg von 1862 Bahnengolf e.V. 44 38 40 40,667 6 122
_" 7 Simon Hablowetz 1. MGC Bamberg e.V. 51 59 59 56,333 8 169

Teams

3er Vereinsmannschaften

Platz Team R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt
1 1. MGC Bamberg 1 94 96 101 32,333 291
2 MSK Olching 105 94 95 32,667 294
3 SG Murnau / Mainz / Bad Berneck 98 99 102 33,222 299
4 ASV Pegnitz 1 108 102 95 33,889 305
5 TG Hochberg 108 101 99 34,222 308
6 1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1 116 118 107 37,889 341
7 BGC Neutraubling 17 112 115 38,222 344
8 ASV Pegnitz 2 110 115 123 38,667 348
9 1. MGC Bamberg 2 117 120 130 40,778 367

10 1. FMGC Lichtenfels 2 130 133 141 44,889 404
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1 1. MGC Bamberg 1
Wolfgang Kunert

Ralf Biittrich
Sascha Reiff
Robert Elst

,
¥

Luisa Biittrich

2 MSK Olching
Carl Buchwieser

s

Luis Buchwieser

)

Thomas Buchwieser

Martin Lischke
Tobias Wagener
Thomas Lojewski
Noel Preu

Ta B

Dominik Schlauch

el I
i

4 ASV Pegnitz 1
Siegfried Bauer

Yannick Hofmann
Andreas Kreuzer

Jonas Kreuzer

Niklas Kreuzer

5 TG Hochberg
1 Jorg Brommer
'-tl Simone Limpius
E 3
ﬂ Nathalie-Inez Roth
. 1 Jorg Sienknecht

6 1. FMGC Lichtenfels 1
Lucas Draber

Andrea Heublein
Bernd Heublein
Elisabeth RiedI

7 BGC Neutraubling
Manfred Biller
Giinter Mikschl

"sr'

« Patrick Peschke
=
Christelle Sippel

R1
38

31
31
33
32
94

R1
33

32
40
105

3 SG Murnau / Mainz / Bad Berneck R1

36
34
28
41
36
98

R1
38

41
38
40
32
108

R1
43
29

36

108

R1
41

39
36

116

R1
35

46
37
45
117

R2

28

34

34
96

R2
30

28
36
94

R2
32

32

35
99

R2
37

32
33

102

R2
30

33

38
101

R2
38

37

43
118

R2
36

49
30
46
112

R3
34

31
36

101

R3
28

31
36
95

R3
33

8 &8

102

R3

37
30

28
95

R3
36

29
34

99

R3
43

34
30

107

R3
37

Y|
37
44
115

Schnitt Gesamt

34,000 34
29,500 59
31,000 62
35,000 70
33,000 66
32,333 291

Schnitt Gesamt

30,333 91
30,333 91
37,333 112
32,667 294

Schnitt Gesamt

32,500 65
33,500 67
30,000 60
35,667 107
33,222 299

Schnitt Gesamt

37,500 75
37,000 37
33,333 100
33,000 33
30,000 60
33,889 305

Schnitt Gesamt

36,333 109
30,333 91
35,000 70
38,000 38
34,222 308

Schnitt Gesamt

40,667 122
36,667 110
33,000 66
43,000 43
37,889 341

Schnitt Gesamt

36,000 108
41,000 4
34,667 104
45,500 91
38,222 344
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